
University Grades Appeal Committee, 2024‐25

Name College Appointment Email Appointment Ends
Lynne Cameron, chair CHHS 3‐year term lncameron2@eiu.edu Jun‐26
Heidi Ramrattan CHHS 3‐year term hramrattan@eiu.edu Jun‐25
Rick Anderson, Vice‐Chair CLAS 3‐year term rdanderson@eiu.edu Jun‐27
Darren Hendrickson CLAS 3‐year term dhendrickson@eiu.edu Jun‐26
Jennifer Buchter  CoE 3‐year term jmbuchter@eiu.edu Jun‐27
Jessica Zanton  CoE 3‐year term jjzanton@eiu.edu Jun‐25
Chris Becker LCBT 3‐year term cbecker@eiu.edu Jun‐26
Wutthigrai Boonsuk  LCBT 3‐year term wboonsuk@eiu.edu Jun‐25
Ty Rea Undergraduate student 1‐year term tmrea@eiu.edu Jun‐25
Elian Mackey  Graduate student 1‐year term emackey@eiu.edu Jun‐25
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